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MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
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MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

ABBD
ABGS
APOY

APQPA
BAEL

BBD
BGT72
BGH
BGS
BID
CB
CBBD
CBH
CPOY
CPQPA
DWT
EJ
FBBD
FBGS
FPOY
FPQPA
FQ
HIUH
HT
INTRO
ISO
JBBD
JPOY

JPQPA

JSDH
KB
KBBD
KPOY
KPQPA
KWF
LCFL

BBT Inventory Availabilty as of 8/13/24

Arabic Beyond Birth and Death
Arabic Bhagavad-gita Soft
Arabic Perfection of Yoga
Arabic Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers
Bhakti Yoga - The Art of Eternal Love
Beyond Birth and Death
Bhagavad-gita 1972 Edition
Bhagavad-gita Hard
Bhagavad-gita Soft
Beyond lllusion and Doubt
Coming Back
Chinese Beyond Birth and Death
Chant and Be Happy
Chinese Perfection of Yoga
Chinese Perfect Questions Perfect Answers
Dharma - The Way of Transcendence
Easy Journey to Other Planets
Farsi Beyond Birth and Death
Farsi Bhagavad-gita Soft
Farsi Perfection of Yoga
Farsi Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers
The Four Questions
Hiding in Unnatural Happiness
Higher Taste
Introduction to Bhagavad-gita
Sri Isopanisad
Japanese Beyond Birth and Death
Japanese Perfection of Yoga
Japanese Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers
Journey of Self Discovery (Hard)
Krsna Book Hard One Volume
Korean Beyond Birth and Death
Korean Perfection of Yoga
Korean Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers
Krishna's Wonderful Form

Life Comes From Life

MD = Mass Distribution - books available in mass quantities.
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OS = Out of Stock - books temporarily out of stock.
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Retail $
$1.95
$5.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95

$14.95
$14.95
$5.95
$9.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$1.95
$7.95
$1.95
$1.95
$5.95
$1.95
$1.95
$9.95
$9.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$9.95
$15.95
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$7.95
$2.95

Temple $ Case/Qty

$0.65
$2.50
$0.65
$0.70
$0.52
$0.45
$6.40
$5.10
$2.85
$1.15
$0.85
$0.48
$0.80
$0.48
$0.48
$0.88
$0.55
$0.65
$2.50
$0.65
$0.70
$1.80
$1.75
$0.95
$0.40
$0.85
$0.48
$0.48
$0.48
$3.00
$5.20
$0.48
$0.48
$0.48
$2.65
$0.85

220
24
220
140
220
200
20
16
24
80
112
200
120
184
136
120
200
220
24
220
140
40
60
100
400
80
100
100
64
24
16
100
100
64
50
120

Ibs/case
26
29
26
28
29
30
35
30
25
37
28
29
28
28
28
34
30
28
28
28
26
23
30
28
44
22
17
17
16
24
29
18
18
16
26
37



MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

MG
NOD
NOI

OoC
POY
PQPA
ROP
RV
SB1.1
SPBGS
SPHT
SPJSD
SPKARMA
SPPOY
SPSSR
SPTY
SSRH
SSRS
SY
TLC
TLCF
TY
VK
BBSET
BGD
BGM
BNGO001
BNG022
BNG055
BNGO081
BS
BYT
CAL2024
CcC
CT
DD
DWE
EKC
ENGO064
ENG080
ENG126

Matchless Gifts
Nectar of Devotion
Nectar of Instruction
Origins (Magazine)

On Chanting Hare Krishna
The Perfection of Yoga
Perfect Questions Perfect Answers
Krsna the Reservoir of Pleasure
Raja Vidya
Srimad-Bhagavatam 1.1
Spanish Bhagavad-gita Soft
Spanish Higher Taste
Spanish Journey of Self Discovery
Spanish Laws of Nature
Spanish Perfection of Yoga
Spanish Science of Self Realization
Spanish Topmost Yoga
Science of Self-Realization (Hard)
Science of Self-Realization (Soft)
Spiritual Yoga
Teachings of Lord Caitanya (Hard)
Teachings of Lord Caitanya (Flexibind)
Topmost Yoga (Soft)

Vanity Karma: Ecclesiastes...
Sri Brhad Bhagavatamrta 3 Vol Set
Bhagavad-gita As It Is Deluxe
Bhagavad-gita Museum
Bengali Bhagavad-gita
Bengali Caitanya-Caritamrita
Bengali Krishna Book
Bengali Srimad-Bhagavatam
Brahma Samhita
I'll Build You A Temple: The Juhu Story
BBT Art Calendar 2024
Sri Caitanya-caritamrta 9 Vol.
Civilization and Transcendence
Devotional Dishes
Dancing White Elephants
Elevation to Krsna Consciousness
Chanting Hare Krishna
Prabhupada Messenger of the Supreme

Sri Namamrita

$1.95
$12.95
$2.95
$2.95
$1.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$1.95
$9.95
$9.95
$2.95
$7.95
$2.95
$1.95
$7.95
$1.95
$9.95
$4.95
$1.95
$12.95
$9.95
$1.95
$15.95
$65.00
$18.95
$12.95
$14.95
$95.00
$10.95
$248.00
$5.95
$24.95
$7.95
$125.00
$1.95
$15.95
$19.95
$1.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

$0.55
$4.25
$0.85
$0.75
$0.12
$0.42
$0.61
$0.14
$0.65
$3.60
$3.30
$0.95
$1.50
$0.55
$0.50
$1.70
$0.50
$3.05
$1.65
$0.50
$4.60
$3.60
$0.55
$3.75
$34.50
$10.00
$5.00
$5.20
$56.00
$5.50
$150.00
$1.75
$9.00
$0.75
$75.00
$0.44
$9.25
$9.00
$0.55
$1.60
$2.70
$2.70

240
20
120
96
300
220
160
300
160
24
24
100
40
180
200
40
200
26
40
220
24
32
240
28
1
16
70
24
1 set

24

80
10
60

240
12
20

240
80
40
28

41
29
27
35
19
26
32
25
33
27
26
29
27
26
23
27
26
27
24
28
26
28
44
38

45
18
36
15
41
44
28
29
23
22
38
37
33
42
38
38
34



TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

ENG301
GJT001
GJT041
GJT050
GJTO79
HGI
HKVC
HNDOO1
HNDO023
HNDO72
HNDO78
KA
KCH
LB
LILASET
LOB
LONS
MRTO001
MRT040
MRTO050
MRT082
NEPO001
NEPOO7
OFB
OOM
ORY001
ORY004
ORY005
ORY019
oTW
PNJ004
POP
RSB
SB
SCS
SVA
TB
TBM
TFA
TLGO10
TLGO31
TLGO054

Krishna Book for Children
Gujarati Bhagavad-gita
Gujarati Srimad-Bhagavatam
Gujarati Krishna Book
Gujarati Caitanya Caritamrita
The Hidden Glory of India
Hare Krsna Vegetarian Cooking
Hindi Bhagavad-gita
Hindi Krishna Book
Hindi Srimad-Bhagavatam
Hindi Caitanya Caritamrita
Krishna Art
Krsna Consciousness at Home

Laghu Bhagavatamrita

Srila Prabhupada Lilamrita 7 Volume

Light of the Bhagavata
Laws of Nature (Soft)
Marathi Bhagavad-gita
Marathi Caitanya Caritamrita
Marathi Krishna Book
Marathi Srimad-Bhagavatam
Nepali Bhagavad-gita
Nepali Krishna Book
Our Family Business
Ocean of Mercy
Oriya Bhagavad-gita
Oriya Srimad-Bhagavatam
Oriya Sri Caitanya Caritamrita
Oriya Krishna Book
On The Way To Krsna
Punjabi Bhagavad-gita
Path of Perfection (Soft)
Russian Srimad-Bhagavatam Set
Srimad Bhagavatam Set
Second Chance (Soft)
Songs of the Vaishnava Acaryas
Temple Bhajan Book
Treasures of the Brihat Mridanga
The Forbidden Archeologist
Telugu Krishna Book
Telugu Bhagavad-gita

Srimad Bhagavatam Telugu

$44.95
$12.95
$245.00
$12.95
$95.00
$12.95
$19.95
$10.95
$14.95
$225.00
$170.00
$149.95
$1.00
$24.95
$44.95
$7.95
$7.95
$10.95
$125.00
$10.95
$225.00
$12.95
$10.95
$19.95
$19.95
$10.95
$225.00
$95.00
$10.95
$1.95
$10.95
$2.95

$250.00
$7.95
$10.95
$1.00

$21.95
$14.95
$10.95
$225.00

$21.75
$5.50
$173.00
$5.95
$52.35
$3.70
$6.75
$4.85
$5.65
$155.00
$85.25
$115.00
$0.60
$15.50
$29.50
$1.05
$0.60
$4.45
$56.00
$4.20
$112.00
$5.10
$4.10
$6.00
$5.00
$4.00
$127.00
$39.00
$3.25
$0.45
$5.95
$0.90
$155.00
$140.00
$1.25
$5.60
$0.60
$5.75
$6.00
$6.25
$5.55
$141.00

10
20
1
20
1
40
12
32
20
1
1
1
1 single
10
4 sets
125
200
32
1
20
1
24
24
16
12
20

1 set

20
240
20
100
1
1
100
18
1 single
24
24
24
20

1 set

46
34
40
41
16
33
22
41
41
37
20

40
35
46
29
18
32
44
18
38
36
29
40
44
40
36
27

43
24
44
36
34



TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS
TS

TLGO060
TLKS
TMLOO1
TMLO56
TMLO69
TMLO71
TQKS
VD
VP23
VP24

Telugu Caitanya-Caritamrita
Teachings of Lord Kapila Softbound
Tamil Bhagavad-gita
Tamil Krishna Book
Tamil Srimad-Bhagavatam
Tamil Caitanya Caritamrita
Teachings of Queen Kunti Softbound
Great Vegetarian Dishes (Hard)
Vyasa Puja 2023
Vyasa Puja 2024

$95.00
$7.95
$10.95
$10.95
$252.00
$128.00
$7.95
$24.95

$45.00
$1.65
$5.85
$6.55
$122.00
$64.00
$1.55
$10.00
$39.00
$26.00

60
20
20
1 set
1 set
60
14

17
39
38
44
44
25
30
33



