

The Bhaktivedanta Book Trust Founder / Acarya His Divine Grace A.C. Bhaktivedanta Swami Prabhupada PO Box 341445 • Los Angeles, CA 90034 • 800-927-4152 Fax: 310-837-1056

A		541445 • LOS Angeles, CA 90054 • 800-927				11 /
Availability	Code	BBT Inventory Availability as of 8/13/24	Retail \$	Temple \$	Case/Qty	lbs/case
MD	ABBD	Arabic Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.65	220	26
MD	ABGS	Arabic Bhagavad-gita Soft	\$5.95	\$2.50	24	29
MD	APOY	Arabic Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.65	220	26
MD	APQPA	Arabic Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers	\$1.95	\$0.70	140	28
MD	BAEL	Bhakti Yoga - The Art of Eternal Love	\$1.95	\$0.52	220	29
MD	BBD	Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.45	200	30
MD	BG72	Bhagavad-gita 1972 Edition	\$14.95	\$6.40	20	35
MD	BGH	Bhagavad-gita Hard	\$14.95	\$5.10	16	30
MD	BGS	Bhagavad-gita Soft	\$5.95	\$2.85	24	25
MD	BID	Beyond Illusion and Doubt	\$9.95	\$1.15	80	37
MD	СВ	Coming Back	\$2.95	\$0.85	112	28
MD	CBBD	Chinese Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.48	200	29
MD	CBH	Chant and Be Happy	\$2.95	\$0.80	120	28
MD	CPOY	Chinese Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.48	184	28
MD	CPQPA	Chinese Perfect Questions Perfect Answers	\$1.95	\$0.48	136	28
MD	DWT	Dharma - The Way of Transcendence	\$7.95	\$0.88	120	34
MD	EJ	Easy Journey to Other Planets	\$1.95	\$0.55	200	30
MD	FBBD	Farsi Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.65	220	28
MD	FBGS	Farsi Bhagavad-gita Soft	\$5.95	\$2.50	24	28
MD	FPOY	Farsi Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.65	220	28
MD	FPQPA	Farsi Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers	\$1.95	\$0.70	140	26
MD	FQ	The Four Questions	\$9.95	\$1.80	40	23
MD	HIUH	Hiding in Unnatural Happiness	\$9.95	\$1.75	60	30
MD	HT	Higher Taste	\$2.95	\$0.95	100	28
MD	INTRO	Introduction to Bhagavad-gita	\$1.95	\$0.40	400	44
MD	ISO	Sri Isopanisad	\$2.95	\$0.85	80	22
MD	JBBD	Japanese Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.48	100	17
MD	JPOY	Japanese Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.48	100	17
MD	JPQPA	Japanese Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers	\$1.95	\$0.48	64	16
MD	JSDH	Journey of Self Discovery (Hard)	\$9.95	\$3.00	24	24
MD	KB	Krsna Book Hard One Volume	\$15.95	\$5.20	16	29
MD	KBBD	Korean Beyond Birth and Death	\$1.95	\$0.48	100	18
MD	KPOY	Korean Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.48	100	18
MD	KPQPA	Korean Perfect Questions, Perfect Answers	\$1.95	\$0.48	64	16
MD	KWF	Krishna's Wonderful Form	\$7.95	\$2.65	50	26
MD	LCFL	Life Comes From Life	\$2.95	\$0.85	120	37

MD = Mass Distribution - books available in mass quantities.

OS = Out of Stock - books temporarily out of stock. TO - Transfer Orandese - Baskerd available bracks

MD	MG	Matchless Gifts	\$1.95	\$0.55	240	41
MD	NOD	Nectar of Devotion	\$12.95	\$4.25	20	29
MD	NOI	Nectar of Instruction	\$2.95	\$0.85	120	27
MD	0	Origins (Magazine)	\$2.95	\$0.75	96	35
MD	OC	On Chanting Hare Krishna	\$1.95	\$0.12	300	19
MD	POY	The Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.42	220	26
MD	PQPA	Perfect Questions Perfect Answers	\$2.95	\$0.61	160	32
MD	ROP	Krsna the Reservoir of Pleasure	\$1.95	\$0.14	300	25
MD	RV	Raja Vidya	\$1.95	\$0.65	160	33
MD	SB1.1	Srimad-Bhagavatam 1.1	\$9.95	\$3.60	24	27
MD	SPBGS	Spanish Bhagavad-gita Soft	\$9.95	\$3.30	24	26
MD	SPHT	Spanish Higher Taste	\$2.95	\$0.95	100	29
MD	SPJSD	Spanish Journey of Self Discovery	\$7.95	\$1.50	40	27
MD	SPKARMA	Spanish Laws of Nature	\$2.95	\$0.55	180	26
MD	SPPOY	Spanish Perfection of Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.50 \$0.50	200	23
MD	SPSSR	Spanish Science of Self Realization	\$7.95	\$1.70	40	27
MD	SPTY	Spanish Topmost Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.50	200	26
MD	SSRH	Science of Self-Realization (Hard)	\$9.95	\$3.05	26	27
MD	SSRS	Science of Self-Realization (Soft)	\$4.95	\$3.05 \$1.65	40	24
MD	SY	Spiritual Yoga	\$1.95	\$0.50	220	24
	TLC		\$12.95	\$4.60	220	26
MD	TLCF	Teachings of Lord Caitanya (Hard) Teachings of Lord Caitanya (Flexibind)	\$9.95	\$4.00 \$3.60	32	28
	TY		\$9.93	\$3.00	240	44
MD	VK	Topmost Yoga (Soft)	\$1.95	\$0.55	240	38
MD		Vanity Karma: Ecclesiastes				8
TS	BBSET	Sri Brhad Bhagavatamrta 3 Vol Set	\$65.00	\$34.50	1	ہ 45
TS	BGD	Bhagavad-gita As It Is Deluxe	\$18.95	\$10.00	16	
TS	BGM	Bhagavad-gita Museum	\$12.95	\$5.00	70	18
TS	BNG001	Bengali Bhagavad-gita	\$14.95	\$5.20	24	36
TS	BNG022	Bengali Caitanya-Caritamrita	\$95.00	\$56.00	1 set	15
TS	BNG055	Bengali Krishna Book	\$10.95	\$5.50	24	41
TS	BNG081	Bengali Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$248.00	\$150.00	1	44
TS	BS	Brahma Samhita	\$5.95	\$1.75	80	28
TS	BYT	I'll Build You A Temple: The Juhu Story	\$24.95	\$9.00	10	29
TS	CAL2024	BBT Art Calendar 2024	\$7.95	\$0.75	60	23
TS	00	Sri Caitanya-caritamrta 9 Vol.	\$125.00	\$75.00	1	22
TS	CT	Civilization and Transcendence	\$1.95	\$0.44	240	38
TS	DD	Devotional Dishes	\$15.95	\$9.25	12	37
TS	DWE	Dancing White Elephants	\$19.95	\$9.00	20	33
TS	EKC	Elevation to Krsna Consciousness	\$1.95	\$0.55	240	42
TS	ENG064	Chanting Hare Krishna	\$7.95	\$1.60	80	38
TS	ENG080	Prabhupada Messenger of the Supreme	\$7.95	\$2.70	40	38
TS	ENG126	Sri Namamrita	\$7.95	\$2.70	28	34

TS	ENG301	Krishna Book for Children	\$44.95	\$21.75	10	46
TS	GJT001	Gujarati Bhagavad-gita	\$12.95	\$5.50	20	34
TS	GJT041	Gujarati Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$245.00	\$173.00	1	40
TS	GJT050	Gujarati Krishna Book	\$12.95	\$5.95	20	41
TS	GJT079	Gujarati Caitanya Caritamrita	\$95.00	\$52.35	1	16
TS	HGI	The Hidden Glory of India	\$12.95	\$3.70	40	33
TS	НКУС	Hare Krsna Vegetarian Cooking	\$19.95	\$6.75	12	22
TS	HND001	Hindi Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$4.85	32	41
TS	HND023	Hindi Krishna Book	\$14.95	\$5.65	20	41
TS	HND072	Hindi Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$225.00	\$155.00	1	37
TS	HND078	Hindi Caitanya Caritamrita	\$170.00	\$85.25	1	20
TS	KA	Krishna Art	\$149.95	\$115.00	1	9
	КСН	Krsna Consciousness at Home	\$1.00	\$0.60	1 single	5
TS	LB		\$1.00	\$0.00 \$15.50	10	27
TS	LILASET	Laghu Bhagavatamrita	\$24.95	\$15.50	4 sets	44
TS	LILASET	Srila Prabhupada Lilamrita 7 Volume				36
TS	LOB	Light of the Bhagavata	\$7.95	\$1.05	125	
TS		Laws of Nature (Soft)	\$7.95	\$0.60	200	35
TS	MRT001	Marathi Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$4.45	32	43
TS	MRT040	Marathi Caitanya Caritamrita	\$125.00	\$56.00	1	20
TS	MRT050	Marathi Krishna Book	\$10.95	\$4.20	20	
TS	MRT082	Marathi Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$225.00	\$112.00	1	40
TS	NEP001	Nepali Bhagavad-gita	\$12.95	\$5.10	24	35
TS	NEP007	Nepali Krishna Book	\$10.95	\$4.10	24	46
TS	OFB	Our Family Business	\$19.95	\$6.00	16	29
TS	OOM	Ocean of Mercy	\$19.95	\$5.00	12	18
TS	ORY001	Oriya Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$4.00	20	32
TS	ORY004	Oriya Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$225.00	\$127.00	1 set	44
TS	ORY005	Oriya Sri Caitanya Caritamrita	\$95.00	\$39.00	1	18
TS	ORY019	Oriya Krishna Book	\$10.95	\$3.25	20	38
TS	OTW	On The Way To Krsna	\$1.95	\$0.45	240	36
TS	PNJ004	Punjabi Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$5.95	20	29
TS	POP	Path of Perfection (Soft)	\$2.95	\$0.90	100	40
TS	RSB	Russian Srimad-Bhagavatam Set		\$155.00	1	44
TS	SB	Srimad Bhagavatam Set	\$250.00	\$140.00	1	40
TS	SCS	Second Chance (Soft)	\$7.95	\$1.25	100	36
TS	SVA	Songs of the Vaishnava Acaryas	\$10.95	\$5.60	18	27
TS	ТВ	Temple Bhajan Book	\$1.00	\$0.60	1 single	
TS	ТВМ	Treasures of the Brihat Mridanga		\$5.75	24	43
TS	TFA	The Forbidden Archeologist	\$21.95	\$6.00	24	24
TS	TLG010	Telugu Krishna Book	\$14.95	\$6.25	24	44
TS	TLG031	Telugu Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$5.55	20	36
TS	TLG054	Srimad Bhagavatam Telugu	\$225.00	\$141.00	1 set	34

TS	TLG060	Telugu Caitanya-Caritamrita	\$95.00	\$45.00	1	17
TS	TLKS	Teachings of Lord Kapila Softbound	\$7.95	\$1.65	60	39
TS	TML001	Tamil Bhagavad-gita	\$10.95	\$5.85	20	38
TS	TML056	Tamil Krishna Book	\$10.95	\$6.55	20	44
TS	TML069	Tamil Srimad-Bhagavatam	\$252.00	\$122.00	1 set	44
TS	TML071	Tamil Caitanya Caritamrita	\$128.00	\$64.00	1 set	25
TS	TQKS	Teachings of Queen Kunti Softbound	\$7.95	\$1.55	60	30
TS	VD	Great Vegetarian Dishes (Hard)	\$24.95	\$10.00	14	33
TS	VP23	Vyasa Puja 2023		\$39.00	1	4
TS	VP24	Vyasa Puja 2024		\$26.00		